(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Otty/State/Zip/: Hone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Dacament (Vamber)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000436193290

09/09/24--01014--017 \*\*30.00

SECOLD VISIATE
TALLAHASSEF EI

2024 SEP -9 PH 12: LT

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

Tallahassee, FL 32314

	Registration : Division of Co			
cum in a	MUD BA	BE LLC		
SUBJEC	.l:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The encl	osed Articles o	of Amendment and fee(s) are sub	emitted for filing.	
Please re	turn all corres	pondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		KARL KERR		
			Name of Person	
		MUD BABE LLC		
			Firm/Company	
		1200 N. SCENIC HWY #	111	
			Address	
		BABSON PARK, FL. 338	27	
		MUDBABY 1242@GMAII	City/State and Zip Code COM  to be used for future annual report notified.	fication)
For furth	er information	concerning this matter, please c	·	
KARL K	CERR		786 387-5654	
	Name	of Person	Area Code Daytimo	e Telephone Number
Enclosed	I is a check for	the following amount:		
□ \$25.	00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Addr Registration		Street Address: Registration Sec	etion
	_	Corporations	Division of Cor The Centre of T	porations

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MUD BABE LLC					
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Compan (A Florida Limited L	ny <mark>as it now appears on ou</mark> s iability Company)	<u>r records.</u> )		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L Florida document number L24000251502	Liability Company v	were filed on $\frac{06/03/202}{}$	4	and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	of the limited liabi	lity company here:			
MUD BABY 1242 LLC					
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabili	ty Company," the designation	on "LLC" or the abb	reviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:	2331 LYDIA ST.			
Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)  ization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 06/03/2024 and assigned other L24000251502  brinited to amend the following:  e. enter the new name of the limited liability company here:  stinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."  offices address, if applicable:  2331 LYDIA ST.  LAKE WALES, FL. 33898  ddress, if applicable:  1200 N. SCENIC HWY #111  Enter Florida street address  KARL KERR  1200 N. SCENIC HWY #111  Enter Florida street address  BABSON PARK  Florida 33827				
			7	024S	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	mailing address, if applicable:    1200 N. SCENIC HWY #111   32   3327   67		EP - 5	1	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		BABSON PARK, FL. 3	33827	c 70 .	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addre		ddress on our records	L	<u></u>	
Name of New Registered Agent:	KARL KERR				
New Registered Office Address:	1200 N. SCENIO	C HWY #111			
		Enter Florida stree	et address		
	BABSON PARE	ζ	, Florida <sup>3382</sup>	27	
		City		Zip Code	

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person\_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	KARL KERR	2331 LYDIA ST	□Add
		LAKE WALES, FL. 33898	□Remove
			□Remove
			□Change
<del></del>			□ A <b>d</b> d
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			☐ Change

					• •		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
		-			••		
					<del></del>		
						•	
						•	
							-1-
					n		
					<del></del> :		
					· -		
fective date, if oth in effective date is liste ote: If the date inser- ocument's effective of	rted in this block de	oes not meet the	e applicable :	te of filing or m statutory filin	ore than 90 days g requirements	optional) after filing.) Pt , this date wil	irsuant to 605.020 Il not be listed a
ecord specifies a del is filed.	ayed effective date	, but not an effe	ective time, a	at 12:01 a.m. (	on the earlier o	f: (b) The 9	0th day after the
ted AUGUST, 26		2024	4				
ited							
2/0.6	I How						
Norl	2 Herri	_ ture of a member	or authorized		of a member		

. . .

Filing Fee: \$25.00